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GloWear 8928 Hi-Vis Insulated Bibs - Class E

FEATURES

breathability

light visibility

lasting wear

o WEATHERPROOF - Windproof and water-resistant 300D performance ripstop polyester
shell with PU coating protects from the elements without compromising comfort or

e THERMAL INSULATION - 160g insulation for warmth in extreme cold
o HIGH VISIBILITY - ANSI/ISEA 107-2020, Class E compliant with reflective tape for low-

o BUILT TO LAST - Scuff-resistant knee patches and dirt-hiding black panels for long

ANSI CLASS CLASS E
S CLOSURE BUCKLE, SNAP/BUTTON, ZIPPER
CONSTRUCTION ADJUSTABLE, BLACK BOTTOM, INSULATED, PU COATING,
RIPSTOP
INSULATION 160G, POLYESTER FILL
MATERIALS ELASTIC, POLYESTER
POCKETS/HOLDERS 3 POCKETS, EXTERIOR POCKETS
PRODUCT FEATURES BREATHABLE, EASY ON/OFF, MACHINE WASHABLE,
REFLECTIVE TAPE
S PRODUCT TYPE BIBS / OVERALLS
PROTECTION COLD TEMPERATURE PROTECTION, HIGH VISIBILITY,
WATER RESISTANT, WIND RESISTANT, REFLECTIVE
REFLECTIVE TAPE SEWN ON, SOLID
RISK/INJURY COLD STRESS, LOW VISIBILITY

STANDARDS/GOMPLIANCE  ANSI/ISEA 107-2020

ORDER MULTIPLES

ORDER IN MULTIPLES OF: 1

ITEMS

ITEM # COLOR SIZE

25522 LIME S

25523 LIME M

25524 LIME L

25525 LIME XL
For more information and full size images, visit https://www.ergodyne.com/glowear- 25526 LIME 2XL
8928-class-e-hi-vis-insulated-bibs 25597 LIME AL

25528 LIME 4XL
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ITEM #
25529
25632
25633
25634
25631
25638
25639

GOLOR
LIME
ORANGE
ORANGE
ORANGE
ORANGE
ORANGE
ORANGE

SIZE
5XL

3XL
4XL
oXL
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